Sveti Nikola 2010
Nis, 18. - 19.12.2010

Event 14 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
19.12.2010 - 11:30 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 6
3 DAJIC, Ema 00 Plivacki klub Jagodina NT
4 SAVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
5 JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 DJOKIC, Danica 96  Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
2 KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVKKraljevo 1:57.00
3 ADAMOVIC, ivona 98 PVKKraljevo 1:54.00
4 STOJANOVIC, Neda 95  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:44.06
5 MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 Leskovac 1:53.48
6 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Dragana 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:55.76
7 MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:58.00
Heat 3 of 6
1 MARKOVA, Nikol 98 Levski 1:35.00
2 DJUKIC, Katarina 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:33.18
3 SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Rasina 1:32.48
4 COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:32.03
5 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Bojana 93  Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:32.34
6 DAMYANOVA, Kalina 99 Levski 1:33.00
7 MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:33.30
8 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:39.51
Heat 4 of 6
1 AKSIK, Anja 98 Pk"delfin"skopje 1:31.08
2 SELAMOVSKA, Katerina 98 Pk'delfin"skopje 1:30.42
3 MLADENOVIC, Andjelija 97  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:27.69
4 DJOKOVIC, ANJA 98  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.00
5 DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:27.17
6 DIMITROVA, Eli 99 Etar 1:30.00
7 PANTOVIC, Kristina 92 PVKKraljevo 1:31.00
8 CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00  Akvatik 1:31.20
Heat 5 of 6
1 MILENKOVIC, Katarina 92  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:26.59
2 PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:24.00
3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:20.03
4 ZEQIRI, Rita 95 Step 1:20.00
5 GALABOVA, Daniela 98  Levski 1:20.00
6 JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:20.13
7 MILANOVA, Elina 99 Levski 1:25.00
8 PENCHEVA, Vasilena 97 FEtar 1:27.00
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Sveti Nikola 2010
Nis, 18. - 19.12.2010

Event 14, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 MURTIN, Vanja

2 KALAJLIOSKA, Dea
3 NASEVSKA, Evita
4 CIRIC, JANA

5 COLAKOVIC, Ivona
6 TOMOVA, Boyana

7 MARKOVIC, Sara

8 PAVLOVIC, Sara

99
96
97
97
97
99
95
96

Vojvodina N.Sad
Pk"delfin"skopje

Bambini

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk "swim Star" Becej

Etar

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

1:17.17
1:15.32
1:14.74
1:10.56
1:13.63
1:15.00
1:16.11
1:17.31

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

21.12.2010 11:53 - Page 2



